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Respondent Role

9%

@ Student [54%, 1,095] @ Alumni[23%, 472] @ Faculty [12%, 254] Staff [9%, 177] Other [2%, 39]



How important is this priority for MTSU to advance?

Priority 1:

Increase the institution's creative and research profile and be a top choice for students

@ Mod / Very | Extremely Important [93%, 1,419] @ Not / Slightly Important [7%, 105]

Priority 2:

Strengthen the community so all learners and workers thrive

@ Mod / Very | Extremely Important [93%, 1,263] @ Not / Slightly Important [7%, 101]

Priority 3:

Cultivate sustainable partnerships

@ Mod / Very / Extremely Important [94%, 1,171] @ Not / Slightly Important [6%, 75]



How satisfied are you with this priority?

Priority 1:

Increase the institution's creative and research profile and be a top choice for students

@ Satisfied [73%, 1,063] @ Neutral [18%, 261] @ Dissatisfied [9%, 136]

Priority 2:

Strengthen the community so all learners and workers thrive

@ Satisfied [75%, 997] @ Neutral [16%, 206] @ Dissatisfied [9%, 122]

Priority 3:

Cultivate sustainable partnerships

@ Satisfied [73%, 876] @ Neutral [19%, 234] @ Dissatisfied [8%, 97]



How likely is your program/department to engage in activities to help
achieve this priority?

Priority 1:

Increase the institution's creative and research profile and be a top choice for students

@ Likely [81%, 980] @ Unlikely [10%, 124] @ Neutral [9%, 110]

Priority 2:

Strengthen the community so all learners and workers thrive

@ Likely [82%, 917] @ Neutral [11%, 122] @ Unlikely [7%, 76]

Priority 3:

Cultivate sustainable partnerships

@ Likely [79%, 812] @ Neutral [13%, 137] @ Unlikely [7%, 75]



